SABOR DA SERRA INVERNO

Coloc. Num. Atleta

O 00 N O U & WN -

N N NN YOO o0t iyl A B DD DS DB D DD DR WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRR PR
A W N EFEP O OVOKNOOOUE WNRPROOOONOOULEWNROOOOKNOUEWNROOOONOOOUVREWNROOOWOWNOUDREWNEROOOWNOOUOUDPSWNERELO

2107
2159
2126
2018
2176
2196
2084
2087
2221
2086
2186
2008
2115
1299
2095
2091
1260
2214
2134
2014
1269
1271
2197
2201
2213
2104
2097
2175
2207
2168
2089
2179
1295
2033
2153
2078
2223
2181
2041
2093
2006
1267
1258
1196
1274
2102
2174
2070
2177
1284
1265
2135
1262
2016
2011
2024
2124
2081
2171
2103
2054
2166
2062
2209
1276
2034
2025
2206
2064
1286
2036
2169
2117
2019

SILVA C. NOVAES

JULIANA DA LINS

CLAUDIA GASTALDO

DEBORA GOMES DOS SANTOS
MARIA SALES

ROSELI ACHNITZ

ELAINE CRISTINA CREPALDI
ELIANE FABIOLA FRANCO
LEANDRA MOREIRA

DEISE EVANGELISTA

PATRICIA DARE

LARISSA R PEREIRA

ALINE VALERO MUNAROLO
SUZELAINE RAMOS

SAMANTA ROSSIN RABANO
JULIANA PEDROSO NUNES
CHAIANE SOUSA

ERICA DO NASCIMENTO

ERICA MAGALHAES

VANESSA DE NOVAES

EVA APARECIDA SOUZA DA SILVA
FRANCIELLE COLEN AMERICO
SIMONE MARIA RODRIGUES ANANIAS
TEREZA CRISTINA MARQUES LEME
LUZIA DOS SANTOS

LUCIANA B.BUENO

ADRIANA TEZZEI

MARIA PIVA

VYCTORIA LIMA

LUZIA SAKAUE

GLAUCE GIOVANA GABRIEL
MILENA BOFF BELLON

SABRINA CRISTIANE CAETANO DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCA LIGINEIDE

JAMILE MULLER

STEFANIE

THAIS FURLAN

MILLENA LUZ MENDES DIONELLO
PATRICIA FERREIRA

MARINA PANNUNZIO RIBEIRO
HYLARI GOMES SOUZA

ERIKA SABINO DA FONSECA SILVA
ANGELA ELIENE DA SILVA
WANDERLEIA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
GABRIELLI BERTOLANI MALVEZI
ELIZABETH PORTO

MARIA DO CARMO LEONARDI
PRISCILA RICCI CAMARGO
MARIALVA SEGABINASSI

MARIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ELAINE ALVES LEITE

EVA BUSATO

DAIANA BERNARDO VALENTIM
VITORIA APARECIDA DA COSTA LEITE
MARIA DE AZEVEDO RODRIGUES
TATIANE RAMOS SILVA

CELIA MARIA LOPES DA SILVA
EDILENE PINTO DA SILVA

MARCIA SANTOS

EVA BUSIQUIA

EDNA MORAES YOICE

LORRANY MARQUES

MARINA TEODORO DA SILVA
FRANCIELI AMERICO

ILDA MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCA MONIK NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRA CORREIA DA SILVA FRANCO
VERONICA FABIO

MONICA FACCIOLI

NADIANE SOUZA

LIZA SANTOS

MARCELLA FUSCO

ANDREA FLORENCIO DA SILVA
EDNA MARIA DA CONCEICAO
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40
38
35
40
46
37
45
34
44
43
35
19
36
45
50
37
29
34
43
23
57
35
46
39
39
40
49
41
25
62
33
44
35
53
39
34
34
24
45
45
22
43
31
32
17
62
39
38
57
61
38
47
37
19
80
35
62
38
38
60
54
22
42
35
45
35
35
44
50
28
37
32
39
49
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F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F0029
F3039
F4049
F5059
F3039
F0029
F3039
F4049
F0029
F5059
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F0029
F6099
F3039
F4049
F3039
F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F0029
F4049
F4049
F0029
F4049
F3039
F3039
F0029
F6099
F3039
F3039
F5059
F6099
F3039
F4049
F3039
F0029
F6099
F3039
F6099
F3039
F3039
F6099
F5059
F0029
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F5059
F0029
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
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15
24
16
25
26
17

10
27
28
29
18

Equipe
TEZZEI
START PERFORMANCE

CORRE CAJAMAR
POEIRA AUTO PECAS
START PERFORMANCE
PASTEL TOP 10
PEIXE PRO

PEIXE PRO
CNB VILAREJO

CROSS CENTER ELITE
PEIXE PRO
PEIXE PRO

CROSS CENTER ELITE

CNB VILAREJO
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE

CABREUVA

TEZZEI
TEZZEI
EFGL GIULIANO LEITE
CROSS NUTRITION BOX

PEIXE PRO
CORRIDA+BIKE+CAFE
CROSS CENTER ELITE

CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
CORRIDA + BIKE E CAFE
LWR

CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
PEIXE PRO
CNB VILAREJO
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE
TEZZEI
CORRIDA + BIKE E CAFE
LWR
EFGL GIULIANO LEITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE

CROSS CENTER ELITE
CNB VILAREJO
CNB VILAREJO
CORRE CAJAMAR
RAIO E BRENDA
PASTEL TOP 10
START PERFORMANCE
TEZZEI
LWR
CNB VILAREJO
LWR
BEST RUNNERS
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
MOLEZINHA
LWR
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU

CORRE CAJAMAR

Liquido

00:29:23.224
00:29:54.470
00:30:19.888
00:30:13.461
00:31:35.926
00:32:03.842
00:32:10.195
00:32:44.153
00:32:54.900
00:33:07.597
00:33:40.331
00:34:16.434
00:34:18.627
00:34:36.419
00:34:37.860
00:34:45.649
00:34:53.218
00:35:10.582
00:35:53.488
00:36:21.059
00:36:24.710
00:37:07.259
00:37:15.714
00:37:26.417
00:37:31.530
00:37:49.939
00:38:13.070
00:38:13.423
00:38:30.203
00:38:52.538
00:39:05.797
00:39:19.734
00:39:21.444
00:39:36.284
00:39:48.307
00:40:05.471
00:40:09.957
00:40:13.124
00:40:13.314
00:40:18.590
00:40:20.218
00:40:38.821
00:40:41.030
00:41:08.039
00:41:10.826
00:41:18.719
00:41:24.561
00:41:47.017
00:41:52.682
00:41:54.651
00:42:03.796
00:42:06.120
00:42:16.546
00:42:17.880
00:42:17.951
00:42:21.505
00:42:30.808
00:42:30.887
00:42:49.935
00:43:36.950
00:43:51.628
00:44:00.246
00:44:10.581
00:44:20.737
00:44:30.696
00:44:42.512
00:44:45.177
00:44:54.294
00:45:04.637
00:45:26.127
00:45:35.674
00:45:45.768
00:46:09.243
00:47:02.059

Bruto

00:29:24.224
00:29:59.470
00:30:21.888
00:30:23.461
00:31:36.926
00:32:08.842
00:32:13.195
00:32:45.153
00:33:05.900
00:33:14.597
00:33:46.331
00:34:16.434
00:34:40.627
00:34:45.419
00:34:43.860
00:35:32.649
00:35:02.218
00:35:16.582
00:36:28.488
00:36:23.059
00:36:27.710
00:37:21.259
00:37:38.714
00:37:37.417
00:37:45.530
00:37:54.939
00:38:18.070
00:38:21.423
00:38:37.203
00:38:59.538
00:39:47.797
00:39:57.734
00:39:28.444
00:39:51.284
00:40:28.307
00:40:13.471
00:40:26.957
00:41:09.124
00:40:50.314
00:40:54.590
00:40:28.218
00:40:48.821
00:40:47.030
00:41:23.039
00:41:21.826
00:41:36.719
00:42:05.561
00:42:16.017
00:42:01.682
00:41:57.651
00:42:13.796
00:42:15.120
00:42:28.546
00:42:21.880
00:42:21.951
00:42:44.505
00:42:35.808
00:42:34.887
00:43:33.935
00:43:40.950
00:44:18.628
00:44:09.246
00:44:14.581
00:44:36.737
00:44:38.696
00:45:01.512
00:45:04.177
00:45:06.294
00:45:29.637
00:45:50.127
00:46:05.674
00:46:43.768
00:46:31.243
00:47:22.059



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

2180
1290
2200
2108
2080
1255
2195
2167
2007
1291
2067
1278
2060
2133

2063

2182
1270
2128
2032
1263
2121
2022
2096
2199
1268
2112
2163
2183
1277
2088
2178
2130
2142
2150
2085
2059
1294
1282
1287
2162
2051
1298
1273
1279
2140
2118
2154
2069
2028
2029
2151
2184
1300
1296
1280
1297

MILENA OLIVEIRA

RAFAELA SOUZA AZEVEDO IRIAS
TALITA PEREIRA SILVA DE SOUZA
TELMA PEREIRA

WEDJA SILVA CONSTANTE

ANA CAROLINA DA COSTA RODRIGUES
RODE CARDOSO ALVES

LUANA ANDRADE

JULIANA CELESTINO

REGINA MARCIA SILVA SOUZA
PALOMA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA CORREIA
JESSICA THAIS MENDONCA PEREIRA
JESSICA GOMES DA COSTA

ELLEN ALBA

MARTA HELENA SABINO DA FONSECA DOS
SANTOS

MONICA LIRA

FRANCIANE FRACAROLI

CRIS CYRILLO

FLAVIA SOUZA BATISTA

DAIANA OLIVEIRA

ARIANE GENEROSO

MARIA ISABELLE RAMOS ELIAS
VERA LUCIA VENANCIO DEMARQUE
SUZILENE LIMA

EUNICE KARINA TEODOSIO FONSECA
ALESSANDRA MARINHO DA SILVA
KEDIMA TATIANE DOMICIANO
MONICA MESQUITA

JANE PINHEIRO BERALDO
FERNANDA VITALE MASSUCATTO
MARILZA BANDEIRA

DANIELA MURARO

GABRIELA MURARO

IVONEIDE MURARO

CARLA CRISTINA KUCHPEL

IVONE MARIA DA SILVA FERREIRA
ROSELI APARECIDA SOUZA FONSECA
MARCILENE MARTINS DA SILVA
PAMELA XAVIER RODRIGUES
JUSSIMARA MONTEIRO

CINTIA NERES ARCHIJA

SILVIA DE ALMEIDA MONTEIRO DA SILVA
GABRIELA MARCUCI BOREGA
JULIANA MARCUCI BOREGAS
FLAVIA MOREIRA NASCIMENTO
ANGELICA SILVA SAMPAIO
JAQUELINE ALEIXO ALVES

PERLA ASSIS

ALINE CAROLINE

ANA PAULA DE CAMARGO FERRARI
IZABETE ROSA DE OLIVEIRA LEME DA SILVA
NATHALIA LEME DA SILVA

TATIANE APQRECIDQ FONSECA
SANDRA APARECIDA ARRUDA DE ARAUJO
LETICIA MARCUCI BOREGAS

SARA MARCUCI BOREGA

M M M M M T M T™m T T o Tm T o TmoTh

-n

B e e o I o O o e e e o e e e I o e e e e e e e e o e e e e o e e e o I e e e o I M = e e 1 T T 2 e s B

27
31
36
48
29
27
48
39
36
57
29
27
28
31

46

32
38
49
32
36
34
15
56
30
38
37
40
31
44
4
52
21
24
49
51
46
50
43
26
37
31
4
18
42
39
31
36
43
32
37
49
22
27
53
25
16

F0029
F3039
F3039
F4049
F0029
F0029
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059
F0029
F0029
F0029
F3039

F4049

F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F0029
F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F5059
F0029
F0029
F4049
F5059
F4049
F5059
F4049
F0029
F3039
F3039
F4049
F0029
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F0029
F0029
F5059
F0029
F0029

11
30
31
19
12
13
20
32
33

14
15
16
34

21

35
36
22
37
38
39
17

40
41
42
23
43
24
25

18
19
26
10
27
11
28
20
a4
45
29
21
30
46
47
48
31
49
50
32
22
23
12
24
25

CROSS CENTER ELITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE

TEZZEI
LWR
CROSS CENTER ELITE

ITU
CNB VILAREJO
CROSS CENTER ELITE
LWR
CROSS CENTER ELITE
LWR

LWR

CROSS CENTER ELITE

CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
CROSS CENTER ELITE

CORRE CAJAMAR
PEIXE PRO

CROSS CENTER ELITE

RUNNERS GUARULHOS

CROSS CENTER ELITE
PEIXE PRO
AVANTTY

PEIXE PRO

LWR
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE

EQUIPE QUEIMA BACON

LWR
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE

QUEIMA BACON
QUEIMA BACON
LWR
CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU
CORRIDA PARA TODOS ITU

CROSS CENTER ELITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE
CROSS CENTER ELITE

00:47:09.549
00:47:30.155
00:47:32.651
00:48:05.186
00:48:26.348
00:48:34.623
00:48:35.277
00:48:40.926
00:48:59.134
00:49:07.733
00:49:14.328
00:49:26.819
00:49:35.299
00:49:44.342

00:50:11.749

00:50:35.386
00:50:42.673
00:50:43.705
00:50:46.782
00:50:47.443
00:50:53.441
00:52:08.634
00:52:13.989
00:52:31.594
00:52:54.435
00:53:07.929
00:53:19.770
00:54:03.775
00:54:11.857
00:54:46.174
00:54:51.521
00:54:55.053
00:54:55.875
00:54:58.444
00:55:08.530
00:55:10.438
00:55:13.034
00:59:13.436
00:59:52.127
01:00:18.878
01:00:20.726
01:01:01.548
01:02:54.573
01:02:58.635
01:03:37.335
01:03:39.312
01:03:41.227
01:08:06.548
01:09:12.087
01:09:13.369
01:09:42.951
01:09:45.173
01:13:58.294
01:13:59.164
01:16:36.825
01:16:36.859

00:47:21.549
00:47:34.155
00:47:56.651
00:48:23.186
00:48:34.348
00:48:47.623
00:49:00.277
00:49:10.926
00:49:04.134
00:49:15.733
00:49:27.328
00:49:39.819
00:50:06.299
00:50:42.342

00:50:32.749

00:51:26.386
00:50:59.673
00:51:22.705
00:51:12.782
00:51:00.443
00:51:15.441
00:52:18.634
00:52:49.989
00:53:15.594
00:53:18.435
00:53:30.929
00:53:47.770
00:54:55.775
00:54:31.857
00:55:26.174
00:54:56.521
00:55:14.053
00:55:14.875
00:55:16.444
00:55:50.530
00:55:33.438
00:55:21.034
00:59:36.436
01:00:51.127
01:00:50.878
01:00:51.726
01:01:24.548
01:03:24.573
01:03:25.635
01:03:49.335
01:04:15.312
01:04:15.227
01:08:36.548
01:09:32.087
01:09:31.369
01:10:26.951
01:10:26.173
01:14:22.294
01:14:21.164
01:17:05.825
01:17:05.859
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